
INDISTINTA STABLEFORD

XII PRUEBA 2020 AH19Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-09-12

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

1 AMIGOS HOYO 19 12,7 14Lobato Gutierrez,Pedro (19:22)41

2 AMIGOS HOYO 19 23,8 26Miguel del Cerro,Juan Jose (22:19)41

3 AMIGOS HOYO 19 15,4 17Andres Garcia,Isidoro (20:20)40

4 AMIGOS HOYO 19 10,0 11Andres Mendieta,Julio Cesar (17:21)38

5 AMIGOS HOYO 19 14,1 15Gomez Rodriguez,Eduardo (18:20)38

6 AMIGOS HOYO 19 13,6 15Castaño Muñoz,Manuel (19:19)38

7 AMIGOS HOYO 19 30,1 34Alcantara Torres,Francisca (20:18)38

8 AMIGOS HOYO 19 8,6 9Navarro   Zapatero,Virgilio (19:18)37

9 AMIGOS HOYO 19 13,1 14Gil Lopez,Ramon (20:17)37

10 AMIGOS HOYO 19 22,2 25Ruiz de Molina Perez,Mª Guadalupe (19:17)36

11 AMIGOS HOYO 19 13,1 14Carreras Rodriguez,Juan (18:17)35

12 LOMAS BOSQUE 17,7 19Molina Martinez,David (17:17)34

13 AMIGOS HOYO 19 15,1 16Galindo Pascual,Alberto (22:11)33

14 AMIGOS HOYO 19 24,2 27Moreno Nieto,Antonio (19:14)33

15 AMIGOS HOYO 19 36,0 41Galan Vela,Marisa (22:11)33

16 LOMAS BOSQUE 25,2 29Rodriguez Rodriguez,Paloma (14:18)32

17 AMIGOS HOYO 19 14,6 16Arjona Valero,Francisco Jose (15:15)30

18 AMIGOS HOYO 19 31,7 36Lacasa Marquina,Patricia (20:10)30

19 AMIGOS HOYO 19 21,1 23Salguero Arauzo,Raul (14:15)29

20 AMIGOS HOYO 19 29,8 34Bejarano Sanchez,Carmen (15:12)27

21 AMIGOS HOYO 19 24,3 27Rozalen Gaitan,Jose Luis (15:11)26

22 AMIGOS HOYO 19 15,1 16Castejón Torralba,Salvador (14:11)25

23 Federacion Madr 36,0 41Gonzalez Sanchez,Mª Mercedes (12:8)20

24 AMIGOS HOYO 19 30,8 29del Pie Gonzalez,Jose Manuel (10:7)17
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CLASIFICACION FEMENINA

XII PRUEBA 2020 AH19Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-09-12

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

1 AMIGOS HOYO 19 30,1 34Alcantara Torres,Francisca (20:18)38

2 AMIGOS HOYO 19 22,2 25Ruiz de Molina Perez,Mª Guadalupe (19:17)36

3 AMIGOS HOYO 19 36,0 41Galan Vela,Marisa (22:11)33

4 LOMAS BOSQUE 25,2 29Rodriguez Rodriguez,Paloma (14:18)32

5 AMIGOS HOYO 19 31,7 36Lacasa Marquina,Patricia (20:10)30

6 AMIGOS HOYO 19 29,8 34Bejarano Sanchez,Carmen (15:12)27

7 Federacion Madr 36,0 41Gonzalez Sanchez,Mª Mercedes (12:8)20
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CLASIFICACION MASCULINA

XII PRUEBA 2020 AH19Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-09-12

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

1 AMIGOS HOYO 19 12,7 14Lobato Gutierrez,Pedro (19:22)41

2 AMIGOS HOYO 19 23,8 26Miguel del Cerro,Juan Jose (22:19)41

3 AMIGOS HOYO 19 15,4 17Andres Garcia,Isidoro (20:20)40

4 AMIGOS HOYO 19 10,0 11Andres Mendieta,Julio Cesar (17:21)38

5 AMIGOS HOYO 19 14,1 15Gomez Rodriguez,Eduardo (18:20)38

6 AMIGOS HOYO 19 13,6 15Castaño Muñoz,Manuel (19:19)38

7 AMIGOS HOYO 19 8,6 9Navarro   Zapatero,Virgilio (19:18)37

8 AMIGOS HOYO 19 13,1 14Gil Lopez,Ramon (20:17)37

9 AMIGOS HOYO 19 13,1 14Carreras Rodriguez,Juan (18:17)35

10 LOMAS BOSQUE 17,7 19Molina Martinez,David (17:17)34

11 AMIGOS HOYO 19 15,1 16Galindo Pascual,Alberto (22:11)33

12 AMIGOS HOYO 19 24,2 27Moreno Nieto,Antonio (19:14)33

13 AMIGOS HOYO 19 14,6 16Arjona Valero,Francisco Jose (15:15)30

14 AMIGOS HOYO 19 21,1 23Salguero Arauzo,Raul (14:15)29

15 AMIGOS HOYO 19 24,3 27Rozalen Gaitan,Jose Luis (15:11)26

16 AMIGOS HOYO 19 15,1 16Castejón Torralba,Salvador (14:11)25

17 AMIGOS HOYO 19 30,8 29del Pie Gonzalez,Jose Manuel (10:7)17
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SCRATCH

XII PRUEBA 2020 AH19Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2020-09-12

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

1 AMIGOS HOYO 19 8,6 9Navarro   Zapatero,Virgilio (16:13)29

2 AMIGOS HOYO 19 12,7 14Lobato Gutierrez,Pedro (13:15)28

3 AMIGOS HOYO 19 10,0 11Andres Mendieta,Julio Cesar (13:15)28

4 AMIGOS HOYO 19 15,4 17Andres Garcia,Isidoro (12:11)23

5 AMIGOS HOYO 19 14,1 15Gomez Rodriguez,Eduardo (11:12)23

6 AMIGOS HOYO 19 13,6 15Castaño Muñoz,Manuel (12:11)23

7 AMIGOS HOYO 19 13,1 14Gil Lopez,Ramon (13:10)23

8 AMIGOS HOYO 19 13,1 14Carreras Rodriguez,Juan (11:10)21

9 AMIGOS HOYO 19 15,1 16Galindo Pascual,Alberto (14:4)18

10 AMIGOS HOYO 19 14,6 16Arjona Valero,Francisco Jose (9:8)17

11 LOMAS BOSQUE 17,7 19Molina Martinez,David (8:8)16

12 AMIGOS HOYO 19 23,8 26Miguel del Cerro,Juan Jose (9:6)15

13 AMIGOS HOYO 19 15,1 16Castejón Torralba,Salvador (9:6)15

14 AMIGOS HOYO 19 22,2 25Ruiz de Molina Perez,Mª Guadalupe (7:7)14

15 AMIGOS HOYO 19 24,2 27Moreno Nieto,Antonio (7:5)12

16 AMIGOS HOYO 19 30,1 34Alcantara Torres,Francisca (6:5)11

17 AMIGOS HOYO 19 21,1 23Salguero Arauzo,Raul (6:5)11

18 AMIGOS HOYO 19 24,3 27Rozalen Gaitan,Jose Luis (6:2)8

19 AMIGOS HOYO 19 31,7 36Lacasa Marquina,Patricia (6:1)7

20 AMIGOS HOYO 19 36,0 41Galan Vela,Marisa (5:1)6

21 LOMAS BOSQUE 25,2 29Rodriguez Rodriguez,Paloma (2:4)6

22 AMIGOS HOYO 19 29,8 34Bejarano Sanchez,Carmen (4:1)5

23 AMIGOS HOYO 19 30,8 29del Pie Gonzalez,Jose Manuel (2:0)2

24 Federacion Madr 36,0 41Gonzalez Sanchez,Mª Mercedes (1:0)1
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